
                         TENDER CLOSING  : 29 MAY 2015 

 

REQUEST FOR BID FOR LABOUR CONTRACTS FOR FACILITIES 

MAINTEENANCE 

REQUEST FOR BIDS: 2117GS 

PRE-BID INFORMATION MEETING DATE: 30 APRIL 2015 (NON-COMPULSORY) 

PRE-BID INFORMATION TIME 10H00 

VENUE: CITY POWER, TENDER ADVICE CENTRE 

RFB CLOSING DATE: FRIDAY, 29 MAY 2015 

RFB CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

COST OF DOCUMENT: R 600.00 (NON-REFUNDABLE) 

CONTACT PERSON: STEPHANUS FOURIE 

LIST OF COMPANIES SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS 

1. MIDNIGHT MOON TRADING 44 1 DOC 

2. NANGU INVESTMENTS 1 DOC 

3. MFO PAINTING 15DOCS 

4. J12 ELECTRICIAN 6  DOCS 

5. PULEDI CONSTRUCTION 1  DOC 

6. JOYFUL ATTEMPT CONTSR & PROJECT 6 DOCS 

7. MOHANDULES PROJECTS  2  DOCS 

8. MOITHHILL FACILITIES & PROJECTS 
ENGINEERS JV 

3 DOC 

9. TIRO CIVILS & BUILDING CONTRACTORS  3 DOCS 

10 GIRMANY THANDINKOSI TRADING 1 DOC 

11 NKULA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 1 DOC 

12 MSHENGU`S PROJECTS  4 DOCS 

13 BTE SALES & PROJECTS 3 DOCS 

14 DALAS BUSINESS ENTERPRISE 2 DOCS 

15 NDIDZULAFHI PROJECTS CC 3 DOCS 

16 THEMBA PROJECTS 2 DOCS 

17 BONISA ELECTRICAL SUPPLY & SERVICES 2 DOCS 



18 JKANOSE-ZUKILE CONSTRUCTION 2 DOCS 

19 MOTAU PROJECTS –INFINITE BLUE TRADING  2 DOCS 

20 KVG ELECTRICAL 2 DOCS 

21 SILIDI PROJECTS  2 DOCS 

22 BYEBYE CONSTRUCTION 2 DOCS 

23 RAPDI CONSTRUCTION 1 DOC 

24 CCN TRADING CC 2 DOCS 

25 RIXILE TRADING ENTERPRISE 33 1 DOC 

26 LESEDI ENGINEERING 4 DOCS 

27 XILUVAN TRADING CC 1  DOC 

28 LLULLA`S CONSTRUCTION 1  DOC 

29 NDOZI MULTI PROJECTS  1  DOC 

30 THE GREAT ROCKS TRADING 1  DOC 

31 SB DELIVERY SERVICES CC 1 DOC 

32 NKUNZI –MTHOMBENI JH JV  2 DOCS 

33 MUZUWA INVESTMENT HOLDING 1  DOC 

34 BOARD CORNEC ENTERPRICE 1 DOC 

35 MESALE PROJECT  6 DOCS 

36 RENGWI CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES 1 DOC 

37 EMNOTHWENI TRADING (PTY) LTD  2 DOCS 

38 JAS JIAN (PTY) LTD 1  DOC 

39 MOLELO CONSTRUCTION CC 1  DOC 

40 MQME BUSINESS  ENTERPRISE                                                1 DOC 

41 TOP GALU JV STIM 1  DOC 

42 ALL AT ONCE TRADING & PROJECTS   2  DOCS 

43 GRIDBOW ENGINEERS & TECHNICAL 2  DOCS 

44 BOIKHUTSO BA ONE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION 1  DOC 

45 NALEDI MOLATO BUILDING CONSTRUCTION  1 DOC 

46 LECOO SOLUTIONS 3  DOCS 

47 TSALANANG CONSTRUCTION MANAGEM  6 DOCS 

48 INTEGRICO TRADING CC 1 DOC 

49 KVR BUILDING DOCTOR &TSHIDIMAKI JV  1 DOC 

50 ACNGLYN TRADING CC  2  DOCS 

51 MSHEFI LOGISTICS TRANSPORT PROJECT 2 DOCS 

52 KGANTSO TRADING ENTERPRISE  

53 DIBEREKI TRADING S 1  DOC 

54 A AND MELE CIVILS CONSTRUCTION  1  DOC 

55 CARE PABALLO TRADING CC  

56 THEEPA PROPARTIES/VINEY NA CONSTR 1  DOC 

57 DZWA DEVELOPMENT PROJECT  1 DOC  

58 YOLISWA DEVELOPMENTS & PROJECTS 1  DOC 

59 MACHITE ENGINEERING CC 3 DOCS 



 60 KWAGGA HOLDING   4  DOCS 

61 ALWAYS GOOD TRADING ENTERPRISE 3  DOCS 

62 REHOBOTH CONCEPTS  4 DOCS 

63 LESWAO FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 3  DOCS 

65 KONANI ENGINEERING PTY LTD 5  DOCS 


